©Anker Innovations Limited. All rights reserved, registered in the United States and other countries.

Anker Innovations Deutschland GmbH/Georg-Muche-Strasse 3-5, 80807 Munich, Germany

Kingdom;

interference that may cause undesired operation.

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Anker Innovations Limited is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This

device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including

Anker Innovations Limited/Room 1318-19, Hollywood Plaza, 610 Nathan Road, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hong Kong;

ANKER TECHNOLOGY (UK) LTD/Suite B, Fairgate House, 205 Kings Road, Tyseley, Birmingham, B11 2AA, United

in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:

(1) Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. (2) Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. (3) Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected. (4) Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

FCC ID: 2AOKB-A3951 IC: 23451-A3951 R: 204-B00242